July 5, 2022
Attorney Melanie Bachman
Acting Executive Director
Connecticut Siting Council
Ten Franklin Square
New Britain, CT 06501
EM-T-MOBILE-076-210409
T-Mobile Site ID CTNH494A

THE LOCAL GOVERNING AUTHORITIES. NOTHING IN THESE PLANS IS TO BE
CONSTRUED TO PERMIT WORK NOT CONFORMING TO THESE CODES:
CODE TYPE CODE
BUILDING 2018 CONNECTICUT STATE BUILDING CODE
  MECHANICAL 2018 CONNECTICUT STATE MECHANICAL CODE
ELECTRICAL 2017 NEC
ANALYSIS CRITERIA:
JOSEPH T. CRESS - PROJECT MANAGER
(919) 661-6351
GRAHAM M. ANDRES - CIVIL ENGINEER
(919) 661-6351
SHEET #
DRAWING INDEX
SHEET DESCRIPTION
TITLE SHEETT-1
FINAL SITE PLANC-1.1
C-1.2
C-2
C-3
EXISTING & FINAL EQUIPMENT PLAN
ANTENNA & CABLE SCHEDULE
FINAL ELEVATION & ANTENNA PLANS
GENERAL NOTEST-2
ALL DRAWINGS CONTAINED HEREIN ARE FORMATTED FOR
22x34. CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL PLANS AND EXISTING
DIMENSIONS AND CONDITIONS ON THE JOB SITE AND SHALL
IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IN WRITING OF ANY
DISCREPANCIES BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK OR
BE RESPONSIBLE FOR SAME.
C-4 EQUIPMENT SPECS
E-1 AC PANEL SCHEDULES & ONE LINE DIAGRAM
G-1 ANTENNA GROUNDING DIAGRAM
G-2 GROUNDING DETAILS
G-3 GROUNDING DETAILS
C-6 CABINET SPECS
GRAHAM M. ANDRES - ELECTRICAL ENGINEER
(919) 661-6351
C-5 ICE BRIDGE DETAIL
V = 130 MPH (ULTIMATE 3 SECOND GUST)
0.176
WIND SPEED:
SEISMIC Ss:
BEXPOSURE CATEGORY:
IIRISK CATEGORY:
1TOPOGRAPHIC CATEGORY:
TIA-222-H / ASCE 7-16APPLICABLE CODES:
0.061SEISMIC S1:
60 MPHSERVICE WIND SPEED:
NITSA CRENSHAW - A&E SPECIALIST
(813) 342-3871
4511 N. HIMES AVE, SUITE 210
TAMPA, FL 33614
Built as Drawn
D&A Construction
Edward Clark
3/4/2022
IT IS A VIOLATION OF LAW FOR ANY PERSON,
UNLESS THEY ARE ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION
OF A LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER,
TO ALTER THIS DOCUMENT.
0T-2
REVISION:SHEET NUMBER:
ISSUED FOR:
DRWNREV DESCRIPTION DES./QADATE
T-MOBILE SITE NUMBER:
CTNH494A
BU #: 846176
MADISON DURHAM ROAD
1749 DURHAM ROAD
MADISON, CT 06443
(NEW HAVEN COUNTY)
EXISTING 119'-0"
MONOPOLE